
NAME Chicken Pig Turkey Ram Subtotal Place

Brian Wakefield M 8 10 9 7 34 3rd Open

Dale Sherman M 6 10 8 9 33 1st M

Judy Fisher M 8 8 7 10 33 2nd M

Al Bean M 7 10 8 7 32 3rd M

John Heeter M 9 10 7 6 32 4th M

Raymond Baker M 10 9 4 7 30

Jim Snyder M 7 10 5 7 29

Mike Haynes M 7 9 4 9 29

Mark Holsopple M 6 8 8 4 26

Bret Adams M 5 6 4 9 24

Eric McCleary M 7 6 7 4 24

Todd Morrison Uncl AA 5 10 5 3 23

Larry Morrison Uncl A 5 9 5 2 21

Brian Eckert Uncl A 4 7 3 6 20

Steve Oddo Uncl A 6 4 3 4 17

Kevin Franz Uncl A 6 8 0 1 15

Steve Olewnick AAA 9 10 9 9 37 MW

Kevin Burge AAA 9 10 9 8 36 2nd Open

Randy Deemer AAA 9 10 9 6 34 1st AAA

Bill Heeter AAA 10 9 8 6 33 2nd AAA

Phil Anderson AAA 10 10 8 5 33 3rd AAA

Dave Robuck AAA 8 9 6 8 31 4th AAA

Scott Harrower AAA 10 9 4 8 31

Bill Taylor AAA 8 8 7 7 30

Jim Wurster AAA 8 9 7 6 30

Harold Frey AAA 8 10 8 3 29

Dave Edney AAA 8 9 5 6 28

Ed Fisher AAA 5 7 6 6 24

Gery Franko AAA 5 10 3 5 23

Bruce Lumsden AAA 5 5 6 5 21

Lana Baker AAA 3 10 2 6 21

Lawrence Hall AAA 9 6 2 0 17

Kaleb Santiso AA 6 8 6 8 28 1st AA

Charles Halverstadt AA 7 9 3 8 27 2nd AA

Norman Shiderly AA 6 10 5 4 25 3rd AA

Jeff Shannon AA 5 9 5 5 24 4th AA

MASTER  CLASS MATCH  1

  SMALLBORE LEVER ACTION  -  Ridgway Rifle Club           June 1, 2019

MATCH  1

AA  CLASS MATCH  1

AAA  CLASS



John Benedek AA 4 9 4 6 23

Jerry Johnson AA 5 9 4 5 23

Sam Anderson AA 5 8 4 5 22

Tom Danias AA 6 5 3 8 22

Ed Heeter AA 6 7 4 4 21

John Shaw AA 5 6 6 4 21

Isobel Solonik AA 5 9 3 2 19

Jack Ball AA 4 7 1 3 15

Lisa Turney AA 2 5 0 0 7

Rich Gans A 6 7 6 4 23 1st A

David Duncan A 3 8 1 6 18 2nd A

Jayon Sipus A 4 5 5 2 16 3rd A

Jessica Oddo A 1 8 4 2 15

Tim Haynes A 3 8 1 1 13

Henry Melnik A 3 5 2 1 11

NAME Chicken Pig Turkey Ram Subtotal Place

Mark Holsopple M 10 10 10 7 37 MW

Al Bean M 9 10 8 9 36 2nd Open

Mike Haynes M 9 10 9 7 35 1st M

Dale Sherman M 8 10 6 9 33 2nd M

Phil Anderson M 7 8 8 9 32 3rd M

Brian Wakefield M 8 9 6 9 32 4th M

Jim Snyder M 8 9 7 7 31

Judy Fisher M 8 9 7 5 29

Eric McCleary M 9 8 6 5 28

Larry Morrison Uncl AA 6 8 9 5 28

Sam Anderson Uncl AA 4 8 6 7 25

Raymond Baker M 6 6 6 6 24

Todd Morrison Uncl A 5 6 4 2 17

Kevin Franz Uncl A 6 6 2 1 15

Bret Adams AAA 7 10 9 9 35 3rd Open

Scott Harrower AAA 8 10 8 9 35 1st AAA

Kevin Burge AAA 8 10 7 8 33 2nd AAA

Harold Frey AAA 7 10 7 7 31 3rd AAA

Bill Heeter AAA 8 8 7 7 30 4th AAA

AAA  CLASS MATCH  1

  Pistol  Cartridge  Lever  Action  -  Ridgway Rifle Club           June 1, 2019

MASTER  CLASS MATCH  1

A  CLASS MATCH  1



Dave Robuck AAA 9 8 7 6 30

John Heeter AAA 9 9 7 5 30

Randy Deemer AAA 7 7 7 6 27

Jeff Shannon AAA 6 9 6 5 26

Jim Wurster AAA 6 9 7 4 26

Lana Baker AAA 8 10 3 5 26

Ed Fisher AAA 7 8 6 2 23

John Benedek AAA 2 8 4 7 21

Charles Halverstagt AAA 9 6 3 2 20

Bill Taylor AAA 5 5 3 6 19

Bruce Lumsden AAA 6 9 2 2 19

Dave Edney AA 6 10 8 4 28 1st AA

Kaleb Santiso AA 6 9 7 6 28 2nd AA

John Shaw AA 5 8 8 5 26 3rd AA

Gery Franko AA 5 9 5 6 25

Isobel Solonik AA 4 6 5 4 19

Tom Danias AA 5 7 2 3 17

Jack Ball AA 8 5 1 2 16

Jaylon Sipus AA 2 4 2 4 12

Ed Heeter A 8 9 4 4 25 1st A

Steve Oddo A 6 7 7 4 24 2nd A

Lisa Turney A 4 7 5 5 21 3rd A

Charles Muscato A 5 8 4 4 21 4th A

Rich Gans A 6 8 4 3 21

Norman Shiderly A 3 10 6 0 19

David Duncan A 2 9 4 2 17

Jerry Johnson A 4 6 3 3 16

Tim Haynes A 4 7 2 3 16

Jessica Oddo A 1 7 1 2 11

Henry Melnik A 2 5 0 2 9

Kevin Marchesani B 3 7 3 1 14 1st B

Donald Campbell B 3 2 4 3 12 2nd B

Art Govin B 4 5 2 1 12

B  CLASS MATCH  1

AA  CLASS MATCH  1

A  CLASS MATCH  1


